
Graduate in Social Work/Sociology/ Psychology/ Public Health/ Counselling from a recognized university. OR PG Diploma in Counselling and Communication. At least 01 yrs experience of working with the Govt. / NGO  
preferably in the field of Women & Child Development.Proficiency in Computer.  

Sl. No Date of 
Received

Name of the 
Applicants

Applied for 
Post

ADDRESS FOR 
CORREXPONDEN

CE
 PH. NO

24 21-11-2022 Sarita Mondal Counsellor
M.V-33, POTREL, 
KORKUNDA,MAL

KANGIRI
9556064840

40 22-11-2022 Pranab Ranjan 
Barai Counsellor

NEAR M.V-2 
PLAY GROUND, 

DNK 
COLONY,MALKA

NGIRI

9438063138

56 22-11-2022 Jalandhar 
Desianayak Counsellor

TANKAMUNDA, 
KHAIRPUT, 

MUDULIPADA, 
MALKANGIRI

7894715859

58 22-11-2022 Bandita Pradhan Counsellor TAMILCAMP, 
MALKANGIRI 9692945675

71 23-11-2022 Pradeep Challan Counsellor

KADAMGUDA,M
UDULIPADA, 

KHAIRPUT,MALK
ANGIRI

7750012813

76 23-11-2022 Ganesh Dalapati Counsellor

4THLINE NEW 
STREET, 

JEYPORE, 
KORAPUT764001

9861131349



84 23-11-2022 Simanchala 
Hantal Counsellor

CHAMPANAGAR, 
CHALANGUDA, 
MALKANGIRI

9078111931

90 23-11-2022 Bijay Laxmi 
Sahoo Counsellor

DIVYADHARPUR, 
KAMAGARH,JAJP

UR, 755043
8457913410

109 23-11-2022 Bishnu Dakua Counsellor M.V-2, 
MALKANGIRI 9861162400

113 24-11-2022 Ananta Ku Das Counsellor
OLASINGH 

JANKIA, 
KHORDHA

8637258948

123 24-11-2022 Signdharani Dhal Counsellor
AT-

GOVINDPALI,MA
LKANGIRI

9348607723

126 24-11-2022 Surendra Ku 
Meher Counsellor

OH&SH 
KALAHANDI, 

KASADUNGURI, 
SADAR, 

BHABANIPATNA,
KALAHANDI

8763152751

135 24-11-2022 Bijaya Ketan 
Sahoo Counsellor

HOUSHING 
BOARD COLONY 

4THLANE, 
RAYAGADA

9439845714



138 24-11-2022 Champabati 
Khilla Counsellor

MUNDIGUDA, 
RASBEDA, 

KHAIRPUT, MKG
7735530124

139 24-11-2022 Lalita Hantal Counsellor
PUJARIGUDA, 

K.GUMMA, 
ORKEL,MKG

8457954520

159 24-11-2022 Madhu Smita 
madkami Counsellor

PADMAGIRI, 
MALKANGIRI,764

045
9777832101

163 25-11-2022 Sanjib Kumar 
Bhoi Counsellor

MAHULPALI, 
BADUAPALI, 

DHAMA, 
SAMBALPUR 

768113

9178259761

170 25-11-2022 Madhusmita 
Sahoo Counsellor

PLOT NO-168, 
BHOMIKHAL, 
RASULGARH, 

KHORDHA, 
751010

9777455756

176 25-11-2022 Narmada das Counsellor B.C ROAD 7684872244

203 25-11-2022 Ritika Sana Counsellor
M.P.V-17, 

PULIMETLA, 
KALIMELA,MKG

7894113319

213 25-11-2022 Kunjalata Pradhan Counsellor

NURSERY ROAD, 
RECLAMATION 

COLONY,MALKA
NGIRI

8018867612, 
9437948550

222 25-11-2022 Debasis Jena Counsellor
RANIKHUDI, 

BAGADAPRATAP
PUR, BALASORE

9583118524



235 25-11-2022 Smrutipuja 
Mahanty Counsellor

MAHAVEER 
LANE, 

KUMBHARPADA, 
PURI-2

7978234552

238 25-11-2022 Binod Barik Counsellor

GILAJODI, 
SINGALA, 
JAMSULI, 

BALASORE

8339872153

248 25-11-2022 Sabita Madkami Counsellor

NILIGUDA, 
DURMAGUDA, 

PODIA, 
MALKANGIRI

7008366568

255 25-11-2022 Laxman Madkami Counsellor

NAMELGUDA, 
MARIWWADA, 
KORUKONDA, 

764045

9777067103

279 28/11/2022 Abhilash Meher Counsellor

SAI GUEST 
HOUSE,KESINGA, 
KALAHANDI,7660

12

7978121186

285 28/11/2022 Madhusmita 
Priyadarshini Counsellor

AT/PO-
OHALA.NIMAPO

DA,PURI.
8144805296

296 28/11/2022 Sahadeb Barik Counsellor

ABARADA 
KULARSING 

PADWA, 
NANDAPUR, 

KORAPUT

9692711676

308 28/11/2022 Bhagyalaxmi 
sahoo Counsellor

BADAPADA 
JAMAKHUNTA, 

SINDEKELA, 
BALANGIR

8458070619

319 28/11/2022 Dulabha Bhoi Counsellor

BADAPADA 
JAMAKHUNTA, 

SINDEKELA, 
BALANGIR

7325876800



334 28/11/2022 Tilattoma 
Mohanta Counsellor

KOTHABADI, 
GOBAPAL, 
BAISINGA, 

MAYURBHANJA

7978590420

376 29/11/2022 Nara Berseba Rani Counsellor
PODIA 

MALKANGIRI 
764047

6268567991

378 29/11/2022 Sumitra Pradhani Counsellor

AT-
KENDUGUDA,PO-

IRIGATION 
COLONY,JEYPOR

E,KORAPUT

9776328129

382 29/11/2022 Jyosnarani Behera Counsellor
JAYAPURIYAGU

DA, 
MALKANGIRI

7978194309

408 29/11/2022 Susmitra Majhi Counsellor
BHOIPALI,RASAN

PUR,SADAR, 
SAMBALPUR

6372846439

409 29/11/2022 Manjushree 
Pradhan Counsellor

KUMBHIRAKHA
NI,RAJINGI, 

GANIA, 
NAYAGARH

8260788173

414 29/11/2022 Sibani 
Priyadarsani Dash Counsellor

GOVIDTOLA, 
DHANUPALI, 
SAMBALPUR

6370906617

419 29/11/2022 Bhagyalaxmi 
sahoo Counsellor

AT-
GOADRAMUNDA

,PO-
CHINDAGUDA,N

UAPODA,PIN-
766107

8458070619



423 29/11/2022 Subhashree  
Nayak Counsellor

MUSHREERABAD
, GANDHINAGAR, 

HYDRABAD, 
500020

9668508604

449 30/11/2022 Chumki Behera Counsellor

PAKHNAGUDA, 
ASHRIBAD 
COLONY, 

MALKANGIRI

8895843131

460 30/11/2022 Subhalaxmi Ojha Counsellor 8249315740

467 30/11/2022 Prangya Pratim 
pradhan Counsellor JUNEI CHHAKA, 

KONARK,PURI 7815078993

471 30/11/2022 Kirtimayee Ratha Counsellor
MAHULE, 

GONDTURUM, 
BARGARH

9861397731

478 30/11/2022 Sulekha Mahalik Counsellor

OLEI 
CHANDANPUR, 

SINGHPUR, 
JAJPUR

7735908093



494 30/11/2022 Sainaj Begum Counsellor

108B, BESIDE 
LALCHAD 
JWELLERS, 

BOCCA 
CAFE,KHORDHA

8249820054



Graduate in Social Work/Sociology/ Psychology/ Public Health/ Counselling from a recognized university. OR PG Diploma in Counselling and Communication. At least 01 yrs experience of working with the Govt. / NGO  
preferably in the field of Women & Child Development.Proficiency in Computer.  

EMAIL ID / DATE OF 
BIRTH SEX

10TH

NAME 
OF THE 
BOARD

MARK 
OBTAINED 

( MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARK

WEIGHT
AGE 
10%

sarita.mondalmkg225@gmail.c
om 15.02.2000 F BSE, 

ODISHA 240 600 40 4

pranabranjanbarai25@gmail.c
om 25.07.1988 M BSE, 

ODISHA 359 750 47.86667 4.786667

jalandardesianayak@gmail.co
m 10.06.1988 M BSE, 

ODISHA 474 750 63.2 6.32

NIL 10.05.1993 F BSE, 
ODISHA 313 800 39.125 3.9125

pradeepchallan15@gmail.com 08.05.1996 M BSE, 
ODISHA 270 600 45 4.5

ganeshdalapati@gmail.com 10.02.1993 M BSE, 
ODISHA 271 600 45.16667 4.516667

mailto:ganeshdalapati@gmail.com
mailto:pradeepchallan15@gmail.com
mailto:jalandardesianayak@gmail.com
mailto:sarita.mondalmkg225@gmail.com
mailto:pranabranjanbarai25@gmail.com


simanchalahantal1955@gmail.
com 11.05.1998 M BSE, 

ODISHA 356 600 59.33333 5.933333

sahoobijaylaxmi011@gmail.co
m 06.06.1993 F BSE, 

ODISHA 338 800 42.25 4.225

8763287578anjali@gmail.com 01.04.1989 F BSE, 
ODISHA 279 750 37.2 3.72

dasananta747@gmail.com 17.03.1996 M BSE, 
ODISHA 296 600 49.33333 4.933333

sringharanidhan87@gmail.com 05.02.1987 F BSE, 
ODISHA 341 750 45.46667 4.546667

surendrameher21@gmail.com 15.06.1991 M BSE, 
ODISHA 492 750 65.6 6.56

bijay-gaurav@rediffmail.com 04.05.1984 M BSE, 
ODISHA 352 750 46.93333 4.693333

mailto:bijay-gaurav@rediffmail.com
mailto:surendrameher21@gmail.com
mailto:sringharanidhan87@gmail.com
mailto:dasananta747@gmail.com
mailto:8763287578anjali@gmail.com
mailto:sahoobijaylaxmi011@gmail.com
mailto:simanchalahantal1955@gmail.com


champakhila@gmail.com 08.05.1991 F BSE, 
ODISHA 285 750 38 3.8

lalitahantal156@gmail.com 21.03.1991 F BSE, 
ODISHA 230 600 38.33333 3.833333

madhusmita@gmail.com 04.05.1994 F BSE, 
ODISHA 223 600 37.16667 3.716667

sanjibbhoi6@gmail.com 05.08.1990 M BSE, 
ODISHA 281 800 35.125 3.5125

sahoomadhu94@gmail.com 09.05.1994 f BSE, 
ODISHA 277 600 46.16667 4.616667

linudas3660@gmail.com 01.01.2002 F BSE, 
ODISHA 356 600 59.33333 5.933333

ajay ku. 
sarkar7325@gmail.

co
16.06.1994 f BSE, 

ODISHA 242 600 40.33333 4.033333

NIL 02.05.1984 F BSE,ODI
SHA 387 750 51.6 5.16

janadebashish143@gmail.com 27.12.1998 M BSE, 
ODISHA 452 600 75.33333 7.533333

mailto:janadebashish143@gmail.com
mailto:linudas3660@gmail.com
mailto:sahoomadhu94@gmail.com
mailto:sanjibbhoi6@gmail.com
mailto:madhusmita@gmail.com
mailto:lalitahantal156@gmail.com
mailto:champakhila@gmail.com


smurtipujamohanty01@gmail.
com 13.05.1999 F BSE, 

ODISHA 414 600 69 6.9

barikbinod1996@gmail.com 22.05.1999 M BSE, 
ODISHA 447 600 74.5 7.45

smadkami51@gmail.com 07.08.1999 F BSE, 
ODISHA 297 600 49.5 4.95

laxmanmadkami1@gmail.com 06.02.1994 M BSE, 
ODISHA 217 600 36.16667 3.616667

meherabhilash1@gmail.com 
7978121186 24.06.1999 F BSE 

ODISHA 352 600 58.66667 5.866667

madhusmitapriyadarsini963@g
mail.com 04.05.2000 F BSE, 

ODISHA 322 600 53.66667 5.366667

bsahadev409@gmail.com 30.06.1991 M BSE, 
ODISHA 249 600 41.5 4.15

bhagyamfi@gmail.com 29.05.1994 M BSE 328 750 43.73333 4.373333

dullababhoi@gmail.com 
7325876800 29.05.1994 M CBSE CGPA 8.2 77.9 7.79

mailto:bhagyamfi@gmail.com
mailto:dullababhoi@gmail.com%207325876800
mailto:bsahadev409@gmail.com
mailto:madhusmitapriyadarsini963@gmail.com
mailto:meherabhilash1@gmail.com%207978121186
mailto:laxmanmadkami1@gmail.com
mailto:smadkami51@gmail.com
mailto:barikbinod1996@gmail.com
mailto:smurtipujamohanty01@gmail.com


tilattomamohanta1997@gmail.
com 20.06.1997 F BSE, 

ODISHA 296 600 49.33333 4.933333

narabersebarani57@gmail.co
m 07.07.1994 F BSE, 

ODISHA 266 600 44.33333 4.433333

sumitrapradhani29@gmail.co
m 06.07.1997 F BSE, 

ODISHA 370 600 61.66667 6.166667

jyoshnarani1995@gmail.com 14.04.1995 F BSE, 
ODISHA 251 600 41.83333 4.183333

susmitamajhi357@gmail.com 15.10.2000 F BSE, 
ODISHA 310 600 51.66667 5.166667

manjupradhan24866@gmail.c
om 26.01.1998 F BSE, 

ODISHA 298 600 49.66667 4.966667

sibaneepriyadarsini@gmail.co
m 07.07.1999 F BSE, 

ODISHA 353 600 58.83333 5.883333

bhagyamfc@gmail.com 15.06.1979 F BSE 
ODISHA 328 750 43.73333 4.373333

mailto:bhagyamfc@gmail.com
mailto:sibaneepriyadarsini@gmail.com
mailto:manjupradhan24866@gmail.com
mailto:susmitamajhi357@gmail.com
mailto:jyoshnarani1995@gmail.com
mailto:sumitrapradhani29@gmail.com
mailto:narabersebarani57@gmail.com
mailto:tilattomamohanta1997@gmail.com


NIL 04.7.1989 F BSE, 
ODISHA 326 750 43.46667 4.346667

chumki.srabani@gmail.com 12.06.1981 F BSE, 
ODISHA 286 750 38.13333 3.813333

subhalaxmiojha214@gmail.co
m 23.12.1999 f BSE, 

ODISHA 337 600 56.16667 5.616667

pradhanpragyaparamita@gmai
l.com 07.08.1999 F BSE, 

ODISHA 428 600 71.33333 7.133333

rathaashok9@gmail.com 28.10.1999 F BSE, 
ODISHA 312 600 52 5.2

NIL 24.05.1988 F BSE, 
ODISHA 461 750 61.46667 6.146667

mailto:rathaashok9@gmail.com
mailto:pradhanpragyaparamita@gmail.com
mailto:subhalaxmiojha214@gmail.com
mailto:chumki.srabani@gmail.com


sainajbibi186@gmail.com 01.05.1993 F BSE, 
ODISHA 421 800 52.625 5.2625

mailto:sainajbibi186@gmail.com


COUNCIL(+2) GRADUATION
ARTS/ 

COMME
RCE/ 

SCIENC
E

MARK 
OBTAIN

ED ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 
15%

SUBJEC
T 

SPECIFI
ED FOR 

POST

MARK 
OBTAIN

ED ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

ARTS 234 600 39 5.85 BA 1397 2400 58.20833

SCIENC
E 323 900 35.88889 5.383333 B.PHAR

MA CGPA 60.1

ARTS 364 900 40.44444 6.066667 BA 917 1500 61.13333

ARTS 255 600 42.5 6.375 BA 626 1400 44.71429

ARTS 345 600 57.5 8.625 BA CGPA 7.33 68.3

ARTS 322 600 53.66667 8.05 BA 1119 1800 62.16667



SCIENC
E 262 600 43.66667 6.55 BSC 1550 2400 64.58333

ARTS 305 600 50.83333 7.625 BA 1097 1800 60.94444

SCIENC
E 422 600 70.33333 10.55 BSC 703 1400 50.21429

ARTS 338 600 56.33333 8.45 BA 1132 1800 62.88889

ARTS 445 900 49.44444 7.416667 BA 923 1800 51.27778

ARTS 375 600 62.5 9.375 BA 1030 1800 57.22222

ARTS 562 1000 56.2 8.43 BA 713.4 1200 59.45



ARTS 231 600 38.5 5.775 BA 592 1400 42.28571

ARTS 241 600 40.16667 6.025 BA 662 1400 47.28571

ARTS 261 600 43.5 6.525 BA 829 1800 46.05556

ARTS 256 600 42.66667 6.4 BA 864 1800 48

ARTS 340 600 56.66667 8.5 BA 1135 1800 63.05556

ARTS 356 600 59.33333 8.9 BA 1873 2600 72.03846

ARTS 266 600 44.33333 6.65 BA 671 1400 47.92857

ARTS 424 900 47.11111 7.066667 BA 894 1800 49.66667

ARTS 397 600 66.16667 9.925 BA 1669 2400 69.54167



ARTS 380 600 63.33333 9.5 BA 1857 2400 77.375

ARTS 494 600 82.33333 12.35 BA 1520 2400 63.33333

SCIENC
E 230 600 38.33333 5.75 BSC 1826 2600 70.23077

ARTS 245 600 40.83333 6.125 BA 736 1400 52.57143

ARTS 297 600 49.5 7.425 BA CGPA 59.3

SCIENC
E 275 600 45.83333 6.875 BSC 1399 2600 53.80769

ARTS 280 600 46.66667 7 BA 586 1400 41.85714

CHSE 324 900 36 5.4 BCOM 561 1400 40.07143

CBCE 
ARTS 401 500 80.2 12.03 BA 1093 1800 60.72



ARTS 342 600 57 8.55 BA 1108 1800 61.55556

ARTS 328 600 54.66667 8.2 BA 785 1400 56.07143

SCIENC
E 298 600 49.66667 7.45 BA 1035 1800 57.5

ARTS 223 600 37.16667 5.575 BA 618 1400 44.14286

ARTS 228 600 38 5.7 BA CGPA 62.7

ARTS 365 600 60.83333 9.125 BA CGPA 6.70 62

ARTS 329 600 54.83333 8.225 BA CGPA 68.8

COMME
RCE 324 900 36 5.4 B.COM 561 1400 40.07143



VOCATI
ONAL 527 1000 52.7 7.905 BA 770 1400 55

ARTS 489 900 54.33333 8.15 BSW 1016 1700 59.76471

ARTS 304 600 50.66667 7.6 BA 1546 2400 64.41667

ARTS 274 600 45.66667 6.85 BA 1629 2400 67.875

ARTS 401 600 66.83333 10.025 BA CGPA 72.3

ARTS 361 900 40.11111 6.016667 BA 815 1800 45.27778



arts 340 600 56.66667 8.5 ba 1014 1800 56.33333



GRADUATION POST GRADUATION OTHER PROFESSIONAL 
COURSE 

WEIGHT
AGE 
25%

SUBJEC
T 

SPECIFI
ED FOR 

POST

MARK 
OBTAIN

ED ( 
MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 
30%

SUBJECT 
SPECIFIED

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 
10%

14.55208 0 0 0 0 0 NIL 0 0

15.025
MA 

SOCIAL 
WORK

803 1300 61.76923 18.53077 0 0 0

15.28333
MA 

SOCIAL 
WORK

831 1000 83.1 24.93 0 0 0

11.17857 0 0 0 0 0 B.ED 63.91 6.391

17.075 MA CGPA 7.98 74.8 22.44 M.PHIL 76.6 7.66

15.54167
MA 

SOCIOL
OGY

CGPA 68.5 20.55 0 0 0



16.14583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.23611 MSW 1394 2000 69.7 20.91 0 0 0

12.55357 0 0 0 0 0 B.ED 76.09 7.609

15.72222 MA 1537 2100 73.19048 21.95714 0 0 0

12.81944
MA 

SOCIOL
OGY

503 800 62.875 18.8625 0 0 0

14.30556
MA 

SANSKR
IT

503 1000 50.3 15.09 B.ED 75.4 7.54

14.8625 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



10.57143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11.82143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11.51389 MA 460 800 57.5 17.25 0 0 0

12 MA OGPA 6.50 65 19.5 M.PHILL 59.8 5.98

15.76389 MSW CGPA 66.3 19.89 0 0 0

18.00962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11.98214
M.A 

SCOCIO
LOGY

466 800 58.25 17.475 0 0 0

12.41667
M.A 

SOCIAL 
WORK

649 1000 64.9 19.47 0 0 0

17.38542 0 0 0 0 0 BPED 83.6 8.36



19.34375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.83333 0 0 0 0 0 B.ED 80 8

17.55769 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13.14286 MSW CGPA 66.2 19.86 M.PHILL 78.3 7.83

14.825
MA 

SOCIOL
OGY

CGPA 65.5 19.65 0 0 0

13.45192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10.46429 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10.01786
MA  IN 

FINANC
E

1886 3200 58.9375 17.68125 0 0 0

15.18
MA 

GEOGR
APHY

1348 2000 67.4 20.22 0 0 0



15.38889 MSW CGPA 6.59 58.4 14.6 0 0

14.01786 MSW 1866 3100 60.19355 18.05806 B.ED 78 7.8

14.375
MA 

SOCIOL
OGY

FGPA 69.5 20.85 0 0 0

11.03571
MA 

SOCIOL
OGY

459 800 57.375 17.2125 0 0 0

15.675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.5
MA 

SOCIOL
OGY

CGPA 7.32 68.2 20.46 0 0 0

17.2 MA CGPA 66.5 19.95 0 0 0

10.01786
MA IN 

FINANN
CE

1886 3200 58.9375 17.68125 0 0 0



13.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14.94118 MSW 1404 2000 70.2 21.06 0 0 0

16.10417 MA 1173 2000 58.65 17.595 0 0 0

16.96875

CLINICA
L 

PHYSIO
LOGY

1724 2100 82.09524 24.62857 0 0 0

18.075 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11.31944 0 0 0 0 0 B.ED 78 7.8



14.08333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EXPERIENCE RELATED TO 
CICL & CNCP 

TOTAL 
CAREER %

REMAR
KSEXPERIENCE

YEARS OF 
EXPERIENCE 

(AT LEAST 03 YRS)

WEIGHT
AGE 10

0 NIL 0 24.40208333

AROGYA+MHU DEC-11 
TO NOV-12,AROGYA 

PLUS TSRD1.12.12-28.2.13, 
MTS CDMO 12.03.13-

30.11.13, AMBULANCE 
MANAGER 19.02.14TO 

02.06.2020

6 YEAR 11 MONTH 10 53.72576923

SPREAD 27.12.2016 TO 
31.10.2019,PROGRAM 
OFFICER MADHYAM 

FOUNDATION 01.06.2020 
TO 17.12.21AOS-12DAYS, 

CLUSTER OFFICER 
PARIVARTTAN,MKG-

01.12.2021 TO 
MARCH,2022

7 YEAR 10 62.6

0 0 0 27.85707143

COUNSELLOR-
01.08.2019TO10.02.2020 1 YEAR 3.33 63.63

CFIS COMMUNITY 
MOBILIZER2017-19, 

ASTHA CHILDREN HOME 
01.08.2019-05.06.2020, 

COUNSELLOR CHILDREN 
HOME 05.06.2020

6 YEAR 10 58.65833333



NIL NIL 0 28.62916667

COMMUNITY MOBILIZER 
10.01.17-15.08.22 
COUNSELLOR 
PARIVATTAN 

SISHUGRUHA,MKG 
24.05.2022-TILL

5 YEAR 10 57.99611111

EDUCATOR 
PARIVARTTAN 2019-2020 1 YEAR 3.33 37.76257143

COUNSELLOR,JAYA 
KISHAN YOUTH CLUB 

05.06.2021-10.10.2022
1 YEAR 3.33 54.39269841

IEDSS TEACHER BHARAT 
JYOTI NGO 2010-2012, 

VILLAGE CO-
ORDINATOR, 

DSWO,KORAPUT 2017-
2018, CONSELLOR,-

OSC,MKG 25.05.2022-TILL

3 YEAR 7 MONTH 10 53.64527778

HOUSE FATHER OH&SH 
KALAHANDI-22.04.22-

24.09.22, HOUSE FATHER 
BALGOPAL 

SEVANIKETAN 
KALAHANDI 01.02.2021-

21.04.2022, TEACHER 
SARASWATI SHISU 

VIDYA MANDIR 
BALANGIR 19.07.17-

27.01.21, SOCIAL 
MOBILAZER PRATHAM 

EDUCATION 
FOUNDATION 22.09.2012-

30.01.16

5 YEAR 6 MONTH 10 62.87055556

T/M 
CHILDLINE,RAYAGADA 

01.01.16-TILL
6 YEAR 10 37.98583333



SAMIKHYA SATHI 
SPREAD 2016-1019, T/M 
CHILDLINE 2020-2022

6 YEAR 10 30.14642857

SAMIKHYA SATHI 
SPREAD 2016-1019, T/M 
CHILDLINE 2020-2022, 

COMMUNITY MOBILIZER 
CONTINUE

6 YEAR 10 31.6797619

GPF, ICDA,MALKANGIRI 
2014-16, ORW 

PARIVARTTAN 2019-22
5 YEAR 10 49.00555556

COUNSELOR PEOPLE 
FORUM 01.02.2019-TILL 3 YEAR 10 57.3925

PRAGRAMME MANAGER 
YUGAJYOTI UNNAYANA 

PARISAD 01.02.2020-
15.08.2022

2 YEAR 6.66 55.43055556

0 NIL 0 32.84294872

0 NIL 0 40.14047619

01.07.2009-30.12.2014 
NEHERU YUVA 

KENDRA
3 YEAR 10 54.11333333

0 NIL 0 43.20375



0 NIL 0 35.74375

HOUSE FATHER - PLACE 
OF SAFETY ROURKELA-

06.06.2022
6 MONTH 1.6 45.23333333

0 NIL 0 28.25769231

CLUSTER CO-
ORDINATOR, 

PARIVARTTAN 2020-2022
2 YEAR 6.66 57.23452381

0 NIL 0 47.76666667

0 NIL 0 25.69358974

AROGYA HEALTH 
EDUCATOR- MACVEN 
MARKETING PRIVATE 

LIMITED-26.11.19-
31.03.2022, B.M.W & 

COVID SUPERVISIOR- 
SLNMCH,KORAPUT-

01.01.2022

3YEAR 10 31.61428571

01.07.2020-01.09.2020 
DATA ENTRY, 

COUNSELOR 01.09.2020 
TO TILL

7 YEAR 10 47.47244048

01.07.2020-01.09.2020 
DATA ENTRY, 

COUNSELOR 01.09.2020 
TO TILL

1 YEAR 4 MONTH 3.33 58.55



COUNSELOR, RDAC, 
BARIPADA-08.01.2020-

31.11.2020, COUNSELOR- 
DIVINE ONKAR 

SEWASHRAM- 03.12.2020-
TILL

2 YEAR 1M MONTH 6.66 50.13222222

CLUSTER CO-
ORDINATOR, 

PARIVARTTAN 
01.04.1017-31.03.2021

4 YEAR 10 62.50925499

TEACHER NANDA'S 
KIDZ-01.08.2019-

30.08.2020,SUPERINTEND
ENT- SEVA SAMAJ CCI-

22.09.2020-22.12.21

2 YEAR 6.66 55.50166667

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
SKILL DEVELOPMENT 

TEACHER 02.04.17-
28.01.2020

3 YEAR 10 48.00654762

0 NIL 0 26.54166667

COUNSELOR ADRUTA 
CHIDREN HOME-09.2020-

10.2022
2 YEAR 6.66 56.71166667

PUSPAC- PROJECT CO-
ORDINATOR 2021-2022 1 YEAR 3.33 54.58833333

ACCOUNTANT UM 
CLERK IN AVA,1/04/2015 
TO 21/09/2016,WORKING 
CEPITAL MANEGMENT 

IN 01/06/2012 TO 
13.07.2012,

7 YEAR 10 47.47244048



ADEO-SEVA ITC-17.06.15-
30.06.2017, BEAUTY 

TRAINER, ADITYA BIRLA 
SKILLS FOUNDATION-
12.09.2018-22.06.2019, 
SOFT SKILL TRAINER 
OMNISOFT 10.10.2017-

14.03.18

3 YEAR 5 MONTH 10 36.00166667

SOCIAL MOBIZER-ISWO 
DHENKANAL-01.04.1998-

31.03.2005, ASST. OF 
PATO HR-HINDUSTAN 

UNILIVER LIMITED 
PUDUCHERRY-01.04.2007-

31.03.2008, JUNIOR 
FRONT OFFICE 

EXECUTIVE- AZIMUTH 
SOFTWARE-

PUDUCHERRY-06.10.2008-
31.10.2009,WDT SOCIAL, 

OTELP PROJECT, 
PROGRAMME 

MANAGER, 
COUNSELOR,PARIVARTT

AN MKG-01.11.2009-
10.08.2018,B 

MEMBER(FEMALE), 
CWC,MKG

11 YEAR 10 57.9645098

0 NIL 0 46.91583333

0 NIL 0 55.58065476

0 NIL 0 0

GP MOTIVATOR, SIVANI 
VIVEKANANDA 

ASSOCIATION-01.08.2014-
31.03.2018

3 YEAR 10 41.28277778



0 NIL 0 27.84583333


